0.5 AR /OW.TLAA, TRADK & FIELD CRAMPLUNoAIYS

TEAM STANDING

Gutstanding Athietes

Male

]

o
{

mals

(%
8

~—

(tie

ot

LAY

TVERSITY

McMASTER. UN

Men
Toronte 238

Windsor 132

Oueen's 122
Laurentian 48
Wilfrid Laurier 20
R.M.C. 6

Brock 6

- Nevilie Douglas
- Marnie Pettit
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Kim Hivdooooo

Charlotte LaRose
Donna Pajor .
Lora Lariviere. .-

pauta dJoly

Women - Final
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Tracey Smith e

wWindsor

Windsor

~ Toronto
Stacy Ridsdill =

Queen's
Laurier

- Teronto

Joanne Van De Weile Windsor

Donna Pajovr. @ o0

carlotte LaRose

Cathy Meade ~

Stacy Ridsdill.
. Fiona 'L;m‘m. )

Windsor
Windsor
McMaster

- Queen's
. Queen's

CHeab 1o |

Ross Girvan
Tewry»Fraser'Reid
Darren Luck
Anthony Lentini
Mark Leatherdale
Doug Leigh

- Heat 2

Gene Winniski
Andrew Mcllvride
Kirk Smith

Tim Schoans

Karl lLayne

Dan Flegel

Jeff Gates

- Final

Ross Givvan

Toronto
Queen's
Windsor

McMaster

Brock
‘Queen‘s

McMaster

Windsor h
Queen's
8rock

Toronto

11.34

11.55
11.58
12.01
12.02
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Sandy Shetfi i
Joanne Van D
Heather Hutchis
Nancy Potvin

Tanya Hlady
Charlotte LaRose
Paula Joly-

- Heat 1.

Mervyn Allen

Kumar. Shivdasani -
Terry Fraser Reid

Barry Lesiie
Chris Sebben
Tyler Forkes
Darren Luck

- HEdu 2

Ross Girvin
Mike Smith
Neville Douglas.
Anthony Lentini

' Queen 5
McHMaster
~Windsor
Laurentian

- Toronto
McMaster
. Queen's
~ R.M.C.
Laurier

~ Toronto

Toronto
Windsor

McMaster

26 64 S

26.65
26.73
26.77
28.00
DNF
DNF

23.16

23.42

©23.62
23.75
23.83
24.15

22.75
23.12
23.27
23.51
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1. Ross Girvie

2, Mike Smith

3. 'Mervyn’Aiieﬁ

4, HNeville Doug

5, Anthony Lentir

6. Kumar Shivdasan
7. Barry Lesli

8. Terry Fraw r Reid

Event - 400 Me reb_
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Maxine Walkes
Sue Porter.

. Sa”dj Sheffi

.~ Nancy Potvif

., Donna Pajor

. Gwen Baile

. Barb :
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Paul Osland
Mervyn Allen

<

Dave Russel
Chris ﬁebben
Allen East

Kari Layne -
10. Dave ﬁTPWdTT
11. Eric Bretaier
12. Dave HQ 1and
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Nicki Krapp\

Douglas Nev11]a Windsor

Brent 4acPhe1sun

Toronto
Toronto

 _Qﬁeen'§
~Toronto
'Laurwpw

BTQPR

“Windsor
Queen's
H\“ iciaster
*'HcMas '

Women

1. Nicky Knapp
2. Sue Porter =
3. Lisa Osland *

*

;McMa ster
- McMaster
- Toronto
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57.45
57.59
58,10
58.86
59, 32
59, 48
60.20
60.25

6117

62;72
63.60

.5?{92 5

49.14
49,53
49.54
50.54
51.77
52.54
52.85
52.94
52.98
53.41
55.05
55.42
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Janice »ad]\WCf
Linda Verner
Barb Landquer
Jenny Reid
Joanne Pearson
LIsa Lount . -

Tim Ryan
Dovet 1115an

Trevor Van Nest

Brian Tabourek
Craig Chapman® =
Paul Osland
Kevin Gaidies
Mike Edwards..
Luke MacKinnon,
Allen East

Eric Bretzier
Joel Ruel
Bruce Wa1sh
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Toronto

. Windsor
Windsor

Queen’s

~Toronto
“Queen's

Toronto
McMaster
Queen's
Windsor
Brock
McMaster

. Laurentian

R.M.C.

Event - ibOO Metre - F(na?
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Women
Paula Schnurr
Michella Purtﬁw'
Lisa.OsTand
Therese Edmondson
Lisa Evans »;\;.ma~
Sue Warren S
Sandy MacEaLherw 8

Hen

1. Trevor Van Nest

2. Glenn ETliott

3. Mike Burke

4, Jim Perry

5. Mike Sherer

6. Guy Ramphal

7. Kevin Kozicz

8. Doug Tilson

g, Les Clow

10. Joel Ruel )

11. Terry Schinkel

12. Jeff Braddon .

13. Luke MacKinnon

14

. Jeff Sheppard

f(iﬁcMaster
“Laurentian
'=Toronto

Queen's

st McMster
. McHaster
Queen’s

Queen's
Queen's
Toronto
Brock
Toronto
Toronto
McMaster
Windsor
Queen's .
idurentvan
Windsor -

McMaster

Windsor
McMaster

Event - 3,000 Metre - Final
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37
95
57
24
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75

.60

5,0
21
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Women

@

|, Michelle Porier - Laurentian 9:41.4
2. Paula Schﬂurr oo McMaster 9:46.0
3. Anna Macky. .:7;TOTOﬂLO 10:20.8
4. Sandy Mdchachern Queen's 10:29.0
5. _eaa Evans "_ Master 10:33.9
6. Liz Lount - - Toronto 10:35.9
7. Sue Warren RS Muﬂaalpr 10:41.8
g§. Jaqueline Vandew}uw*Queon ] 10:47.0
9, Lori Bownen XGrQﬂLo 10:55.0

Eyent ~ 5,000 Mefr& - ﬂmn _

14:23.70

1. Dave Mauhev_w,g Queen's 1
5. Chris Yanni .. Laurentian 15:00.97
3. paul Morrison.  ~ Toronto 15:08.27
4. Kevin Powers . . Laurier 15:21.80
5. John Bolan L Quen's 15:25.18
6. Kevin Kozicz . McMaster 16:32.91
7. Jay Christie McMaster 15:34.80
8. Shaun Manning Toronto . 15:36.08
9. Ilan Moorhouse Laurentian 15:57.40
10. Paul Chawrun McMaster 16:18.76
11. Bi11 Clarke. Queen's 16:34.93
. Event - 10,000 Mntxe Men

' 1. Ian Moorhouse: “taurentian 32:21.
2. Steve Shard ~ Toronto - 32:23.2
3. Simon Walker - . Queen's 32:24.4
4. Bruce Jones  Quebec 32:27.5
5. Peter Boross' . Toronto _ 32:30.2
6. Wayne Riley =~ lLaurier 34:01.0
7. Jeff Thompson McMaster 36:07.4
cyent - 100 Metre Hurdles
Women - Heat 1
1, Leslie Fleck , Toronte 15.93
» Joanne Van De Wiele Windsor 16.19
3, Stacey Ridsdill Queen's 17.03
4, Marianne Ofner Windsor 17.49
5. Sandra Lam MclMaster 18.97
Women - Heat 2

. Catharine Bonn Toronto 15.43
2. Marg Gillen “Windsor 17.31
3. Karen Goodger McMaster 17.67
4. Rhonda Wilson Queen's 19.21
\ b. Toronto DNF

Pam Prophet



Women - Final

Catherine Bond
Leslie Fleck
Stacey Ridsdill

Karen Goodger
Marg Gillen
Marianne Gfner.
Sandra Lam
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- Toronto

Toronto

Queen's
Joanne Van De Wiele Windsor

McMaster

 Windsor
. Windsor

McMaster

Event - 110 Met%é Hurdles

1. Garth Peet

2. Joe Ross

3. Kevin Harrison..
4. Mike Smith ...
5. Frank Oakes

Toronto
Windsor
Toronto
Toronto

Layrentian

Event - 400 Metre Hurdies

Women

1. Kairy Hennessy
2. Donna Pajor
3. Angela Middaugh
4, Gail Kenny

5. Jenny Reid

6. Kim Hird

7. Rhonda Wilson

1. Neville Douglas
2. Joe Ross

3. Brian Forsey

4. Derek Evely

5. Frank Oakes

6. Andy Shaw

Event - Discus - Women

1. Karen Vanbakel
2. Denise Hebert
3. Carol Cotter
4. Marnie Pettit
5. Franki Jensen
6. Linda de Jeu
7. Bev Deal
8. Mia Robertson
9. Marisa Vanier
1

0. Mary-Ellen Kelly -

McMaster
- Toronte®

Hctaster
o Hindsor

Toronto

 McMaster

Queen's

McMaster

Queen's

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Toronto
Laurentian
Queen's

Toronto
Windsor
Toronto

Queen™s
Windsor =

“Queen's

McMaster
McHaster

15.44
15.70
16. 31
16.41
17.69
17.96
19,24
19.93

4.98
5,45
&.09

16.50
7.55

66.78
70.01

70.18
72.79

73.68

53.17
53.26
57.70
59.26
60.65
62.14

42.14

38.98
37.28

37.26
35.74

34.88

32.44

3.44

20.26
27.38

@



Event - Discus ~ Men
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Altan Fahey
Dan Parsons
"’*\:x %‘"n t ¢\<' ’\j

Wi ke Siith
Grover Braund
Karl Weselan

Sandro Tesolin ...

Event - High Jump

Women
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Shari Orders
Catherine Bond

Christina Chawins?c

Marg Gillen -
Karen Goodger
Stacey Goulding
Rhonda Wilson
Ange Coon

Anita Pozgay

0. Stacey Ridsdill
Men

1. Kevin Harrison
2. Chris Hannaford
3. John Wojnicki

4. Mike Smith

5. Bill McNeil

6. Kevin Mcintyre
7. Greg Mchean

7. Dave Guger

9. Gary Wilson
Fvent - Javelin
Women

1. ‘Marnie pPettit
2. Linda de deu

3. Denise Hebert
4. Catherine Bond
5. Lisa Sernasie
6. Karen Pronk
7. Karen Perry.
8. Angela Middaugh
9. Sheila Cowie
10. Mia Robertson
Men

1.

Mike Smith

Hﬁ%dsor
McMaster

Torunto
MCHM Stey, ]
Quren

Windsor

. Toronto
~Toronto
“Toronto
Windsor

Mchas ter
Queen’s
Queen's
Windsor
McMaster
Queen's

Toronto
Queen's
Toronto
Toronto
McMaster
McMaster
Windsor
Queen's
Mctlaster

McMaster
Queen's
Windsor
Toronto
McMaster ..
MCM&at >
Windsor
Toronto
Toronto
Queen's

Toronto

39.94
39.62
39,60
33.04
30.06
P‘\"“ 38

1.76 (new record)
1.73
1.63
1.556.
1.85
1.55
1.55
1.50-
1.50 » i

“1.50
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47..74 (new record)
42.30
40.84
3%.10
37.18
35.14
34.74
21.58
12.92

56.32



~ mon Dy TPV PR
Grover praund MomaseEy

Rick Warkentin  McMaster
Andre Scratch Laurentian
Gilbert McInnis - Laurentian
Karl Weselan - Quean's
Stephen Mattis CLaurier

Jog Russ - Windsor

Event - Pole Vault,- Men

1. Ross Girvan ~Toronto
2. John Wang ' ~Toronto
3. Colin Clunas: Laurentian
4, Derek Evely +Toronto

Event - Triple Jump - Men

1. Kerry Munro - Toronto

2. Ron Caughlin Toronto

3. Dave McEchrane Windsor

4, Dave Davies - Queen's

5. Bob Racette Laurentian -
6. Bill McNeil McMaster

7. Waye Marr’ McMaster

8. Harry von Greiken  McMaster

Event - Long Jump

Women

1. Catherine Bond Toronto
2. Pam Prophet Toronto
3. Kairy Hennessy McMaster
4, Leslie Wilson Toronto
5. Marg Gillen Windsor
6. Charlotte lLaRose Windsor
7. Mariane Ofner Windsor
8. Karen Goodger McMaster
Men

1. Gene Winniski McMaster
2. Mike Smith Toronto
3. Kerry Munro Toronto
4. Chris Hannaford Queen's
5. John Tsiofas Toronto:»
6. Bob Racette . Laurentian
7. Dave McEchrane Windsor
8. Kevin Mclntyre McMaster
9. Dave Davies Queen's
10. Obie George McMaster
11. Dave Carleton Laurentian

52.04
49.28
43.306
43.72
41,82
37.98

4,40
4,30
3.50

14.63
13.75
13.59
13.43
13.23
13.04
12.70
12.63

5.41
5.36
5.13
5.09
5.08
4,66
4.57
4.52
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Women

1. Marisa Venier
z. Margot Verlaan
3. Linda de Jeu
4. Marnie Pettit.
E. Karen Vanbakel
6. Bev Deal

7. Denise Hebert
8. Carol Cotter
9. Franki Jensen
10. Diana Ryckman
11. Marg Gillen
Men

1. Joe Melady

2. Mike Smith

3, Allan Fahey

4. Karl Weselan
5. Pat Wyllie \
6. Sandro Tesolin

Event - Steeple Chase -~

McMaster
McMaster
Queen's

. McMaster
S Toronte

Windsor
Windsor

~ Toronto

Toronto
Queen's
Windsor

“ McMaster

Toronto

~ Windsor

Queen’'s
Laurier

“’windsor

Men

Terry James
Jeff Braddon
Jay Christie
Peter Huber .
Dave Gibbon
Blair King
Sean Currie
Peter Boross

oo M Ol BNy

Event - 4 x 100 Final

Women
1. Windsor
2. Toronto
3. McMaster.
4. Queen's
Men

Toronto

1.

2. McMaster
3, Windsor

4, Queen's

5. Laurier

Windsor

McMaster
“McMaster
-~ Queen’s
© Quesh's

Queen's
McMaster
Toronto

i3.

11

4

11

11,
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11
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WD 2

10
10

61
61
B3
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.26
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42
74
.24

:16.
:31.
143,

<14,
:18.

DNS
DNS

49
50

5.

51

43
44
44
44
45

.55
.59
43
.98

72
.22
.43
79
.96

75



Women
McMaster
Queen’s ..
Toronto

1. Windsor
2. Toronto
3. Queen's
4. McHaster
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